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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 24 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast 10 godina i stariji
15/05/2022 - 9:13 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar 41.68 350
2. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 44.45 289
3. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Bonatti 46.57 251
4. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Tri Delfina 47.37 239
5. VEŠOVIĆ, Elena 12 Panta Rei 51.63 184
6. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 51.83 182
7. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Proswim 53.57 165
8. LUKIC, Nevena 12 Sk Tent 53.78 163
9. BANOVIC, Srna 12 Bonatti 54.15 160

10. JANKOVIĆ, Asja 12 Mornar 54.25 159
11. MARIC, Masa 12 Sigma 55.09 151
12. ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica 12 Crvena Zvezda 56.67 139
13. ILIĆ, Nađa 12 Panta Rei 58.53 126
14. ADAMOVIĆ , Ana 12 Panta Rei 1:01.04 111
15. BOJOVIC, Elena 12 Panta Rei 1:01.34 110
16. LEPOJEVIĆ, Hana 12 Panta Rei 1:04.21 95
17. STAMATOVIC, Luna 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.50 79

ADV VASIĆ, Sofija 12 Panta Rei 1:06.71

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 41.78 348
2. BILBIJA, Una 11 PK Obilic 45.47 270
3. BOZIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 45.55 268
4. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 46.21 257
5. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 46.42 254
6. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 PK Obilic 47.35 239
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 48.04 229
8. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 48.68 220
9. STANCIC, Zara 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 49.96 203

10. RISTIC, Nikolina 11 Sk Tent 50.96 192
11. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 PK Obilic 51.25 188
12. MARKOVIĆ, Iva 11 Panta Rei 52.68 173
13. KATIC, Nadja 11 PK BPK 52.72 173
14. PAJIC, Natalija 11 PK Obilic 53.24 168
15. MILANOVIC, Petra 11 Pingvin 53.87 162
16. STANKOVIĆ, Sara 11 Panta Rei 54.88 153
17. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Bonatti 55.53 148
18. VLAJKOVIC, Mina 11 Proswim 57.05 136

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovana 11 Usce 57.05 136
20. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 1:00.31 115
21. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 1:01.17 111
22. CONIĆ, Sena 11 Panta Rei 1:01.54 109
23. BANOVACKI, Djurdja 11 Sigma 1:02.04 106
24. IVANOVIC, Dunja 11 Barakuda 1:06.71 85

DSQ MILOŠEVIĆ, Petra 11 Mornar 44.07
DSQ RAKIC, Marta 11 Usce 49.44
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 24, Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast, Pioniri A, 11 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ MEMEDOVIĆ, Helena 11 Mornar 53.51

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 36.55 520
2. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK BPK 38.54 443
3. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 39.07 426
4. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.17 422
5. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.40 415
6. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 40.28 388
7. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 40.31 387
8. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 40.53 381
9. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 41.23 362

10. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 41.78 348
11. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 41.86 346
12. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 41.94 344
13. DJEKIC, Anja 09 Partizan 42.34 334
14. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.36 334
15. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 PK BPK 42.59 328
16. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 43.10 317
17. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 43.11 317
18. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 43.60 306
19. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 43.73 303
20. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 44.17 294
21. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 44.18 294
22. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 44.29 292
23. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 44.55 287
24. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 45.11 276
25. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 45.51 269
26. BELJUREVIĆ, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 45.64 267
27. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 45.76 265
28. TANASKOVIC, Marta 10 Bonatti 45.93 262
29. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 46.12 259
30. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 46.19 257
31. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 46.40 254
32. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 46.53 252

POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 46.53 252
34. DESTANOVIC, Ivona 09 Panta Rei 46.70 249
35. MARKOVIĆ, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 47.12 242
36. ZIVKOVIC, Dusanka 09 Tri Delfina 47.99 229
37. STANKOVIĆ, Jovana 10 Mornar 48.24 226
38. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 49.01 215
39. ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 49.40 210
40. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 49.70 207
41. STOJANOVIĆ, Petra 10 Panta Rei 49.89 204
42. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 50.41 198
43. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Obilic 50.78 194
44. BOJOVIC, Ksenija 10 Barakuda 52.01 180
45. PETROVIĆ , Nikolija 09 Panta Rei 53.67 164
46. NEDELJKOVIC, Mina Eni 09 T11 53.75 163
47. TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 53.79 163
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 24, Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

48. DMITROVIC, Elena 10 Usce 59.38 121
49. ANDRIJASEVIC, Lena 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.25 110
50. ĆULIBRK, Natalija 09 Panta Rei 1:03.88 97

DSQ SPASIC, Aleksandra 09 Tri Delfina 50.49
DSQ MIROVIĆ, Teodora 09 Panta Rei 51.91

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 34.68 609
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 34.69 608
3. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 35.74 556
4. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 35.85 551
5. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK BPK 36.14 538
6. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.36 528
7. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 36.53 521
8. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 36.58 519
9. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Vracar 37.09 498

10. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 37.24 492
11. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 37.97 464
12. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 38.33 451
13. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 38.78 435
14. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 39.18 422
15. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.30 418
16. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.33 417
17. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 40.69 377
18. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 40.82 373
19. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK BPK 40.89 371
20. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 40.93 370
21. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 41.05 367
22. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 41.45 356
23. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 PK BPK 41.91 345
24. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 42.05 341
25. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 42.42 332
26. RADOVIC MARINA, 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.66 327
27. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 42.76 325
28. SEVIC, Natalija 06 Usce 44.03 297
29. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Milica 07 Panta Rei 44.35 291
30. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 44.50 288
31. MIRKOV, Nadja 08 Crvena Zvezda 44.51 288
32. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 44.90 280
33. BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 46.02 260
34. STEVANOVIC, Nadja 08 Sigma 48.86 217
35. SEMIZ, Vanja 08 Tri Delfina 49.42 210
36. POPOVIC, Nadja 08 Proswim 51.61 184
37. STIJEPOVIC, Masa 08 Tri Delfina 55.00 152
38. NIKOLIC, Jovana 08 Sigma 55.42 149
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 34.68 609
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 34.69 608
3. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 35.74 556
4. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 35.85 551
5. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK BPK 36.14 538
6. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.36 528
7. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 36.53 521
8. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 36.55 520
9. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 36.58 519

10. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Vracar 37.09 498
11. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 37.24 492
12. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 37.36 487
13. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 37.97 464
14. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 38.33 451
15. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK BPK 38.54 443
16. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 38.78 435
17. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 38.94 430
18. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 39.07 426
19. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.17 422
20. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 39.18 422
21. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.30 418
22. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.33 417
23. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.40 415
24. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 40.28 388
25. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 40.31 387
26. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 40.53 381
27. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 40.69 377
28. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 40.82 373
29. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK BPK 40.89 371
30. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 40.93 370
31. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 41.05 367
32. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 41.23 362
33. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 41.45 356
34. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar 41.68 350
35. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 41.78 348

PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 41.78 348
37. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 41.86 346
38. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 PK BPK 41.91 345
39. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 41.94 344
40. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 42.05 341
41. DJEKIC, Anja 09 Partizan 42.34 334
42. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.36 334
43. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 42.42 332
44. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 PK BPK 42.59 328
45. RADOVIC MARINA, 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.66 327
46. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 42.76 325
47. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 43.10 317
48. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 43.11 317
49. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 43.60 306
50. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 43.73 303
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

51. SEVIC, Natalija 06 Usce 44.03 297
52. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 44.17 294
53. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 44.18 294
54. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 44.29 292
55. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Milica 07 Panta Rei 44.35 291
56. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 44.45 289
57. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 44.50 288
58. MIRKOV, Nadja 08 Crvena Zvezda 44.51 288
59. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 44.55 287
60. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Partizan 44.68 284
61. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 44.90 280
62. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 45.11 276
63. BILBIJA, Una 11 PK Obilic 45.47 270
64. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 45.51 269
65. BOZIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 45.55 268
66. BELJUREVIĆ, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 45.64 267
67. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 45.76 265
68. TANASKOVIC, Marta 10 Bonatti 45.93 262
69. BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 46.02 260
70. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 46.12 259
71. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 46.19 257
72. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 46.21 257
73. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 46.40 254
74. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 46.42 254
75. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 46.53 252

POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 46.53 252
77. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Bonatti 46.57 251
78. DESTANOVIC, Ivona 09 Panta Rei 46.70 249
79. MARKOVIĆ, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 47.12 242
80. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 PK Obilic 47.35 239
81. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Tri Delfina 47.37 239
82. ZIVKOVIC, Dusanka 09 Tri Delfina 47.99 229
83. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 48.04 229
84. STANKOVIĆ, Jovana 10 Mornar 48.24 226
85. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 48.68 220
86. STEVANOVIC, Nadja 08 Sigma 48.86 217
87. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 49.01 215
88. ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 49.40 210
89. SEMIZ, Vanja 08 Tri Delfina 49.42 210
90. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 49.70 207
91. STOJANOVIĆ, Petra 10 Panta Rei 49.89 204
92. STANCIC, Zara 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 49.96 203
93. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 50.41 198
94. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Obilic 50.78 194
95. RISTIC, Nikolina 11 Sk Tent 50.96 192
96. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 PK Obilic 51.25 188
97. POPOVIC, Nadja 08 Proswim 51.61 184
98. VEŠOVIĆ, Elena 12 Panta Rei 51.63 184
99. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 51.83 182

100. BOJOVIC, Ksenija 10 Barakuda 52.01 180
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

101. MARKOVIĆ, Iva 11 Panta Rei 52.68 173
102. KATIC, Nadja 11 PK BPK 52.72 173
103. PAJIC, Natalija 11 PK Obilic 53.24 168
104. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Proswim 53.57 165
105. PETROVIĆ , Nikolija 09 Panta Rei 53.67 164
106. NEDELJKOVIC, Mina Eni 09 T11 53.75 163
107. LUKIC, Nevena 12 Sk Tent 53.78 163
108. TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 53.79 163
109. MILANOVIC, Petra 11 Pingvin 53.87 162
110. BANOVIC, Srna 12 Bonatti 54.15 160
111. JANKOVIĆ, Asja 12 Mornar 54.25 159
112. STANKOVIĆ, Sara 11 Panta Rei 54.88 153
113. STIJEPOVIC, Masa 08 Tri Delfina 55.00 152
114. MARIC, Masa 12 Sigma 55.09 151
115. NIKOLIC, Jovana 08 Sigma 55.42 149
116. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Bonatti 55.53 148
117. ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica 12 Crvena Zvezda 56.67 139
118. VLAJKOVIC, Mina 11 Proswim 57.05 136

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovana 11 Usce 57.05 136
120. ILIĆ, Nađa 12 Panta Rei 58.53 126
121. DMITROVIC, Elena 10 Usce 59.38 121
122. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 1:00.31 115
123. ADAMOVIĆ , Ana 12 Panta Rei 1:01.04 111
124. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 1:01.17 111
125. ANDRIJASEVIC, Lena 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.25 110
126. BOJOVIC, Elena 12 Panta Rei 1:01.34 110
127. CONIĆ, Sena 11 Panta Rei 1:01.54 109
128. BANOVACKI, Djurdja 11 Sigma 1:02.04 106
129. ĆULIBRK, Natalija 09 Panta Rei 1:03.88 97
130. LEPOJEVIĆ, Hana 12 Panta Rei 1:04.21 95
131. IVANOVIC, Dunja 11 Barakuda 1:06.71 85
132. STAMATOVIC, Luna 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.50 79
DSQ MILOŠEVIĆ, Petra 11 Mornar 44.07
DSQ RAKIC, Marta 11 Usce 49.44
DSQ SPASIC, Aleksandra 09 Tri Delfina 50.49
DSQ MIROVIĆ, Teodora 09 Panta Rei 51.91
DSQ MEMEDOVIĆ, Helena 11 Mornar 53.51
ADV VASIĆ, Sofija 12 Panta Rei 1:06.71


